CERTIFICATE TO ROLL

i, the undersigned, nere	eby certify that	t I am the duly qualified at	id acting Property	
Appraiser in and for	Brevard	_County, Florida; as such	, I have	
satisfied myself that all property	included or in	ncludable on the	Real (real, tangible personal)	
Property Assessment Roll for the	e aforesaid cou	unty is properly taxed so fa	, , , , ,	
been able to ascertain; that the sa	aid roll was ce	rtified and delivered to me	by the Value	
Adjustment Board on the	12th	day of	October_,	
2016 ; and that all required of attributable to all taxable property				
I further certify that, up	on completion	n of this certificate and the	attachment of	
same to the herein described Ass	sessment Roll	as part thereof, said Asses	sment Roll	
will be delivered to the Tax Coll	ector of this co	ounty.		
In witness whereof, I ha	ave subscribed	d this certificate and cause	d the same to be	
attached to and made a part of th	e above descri	ibed Assessment Roll this	the 12th	
day of October	2016	6 (year)		
Pursuant to Florida Statute 193.12 his is to be considered the Fire of the 2016 Real Assessment Roll for Brevard	22, st Certificatio Prop County.		Dona Blid	dey Brevard
	,		Property Appraiser of	

County, Florida

CERTIFICATE TO ROLL

i, the undersigned	, nereby certify that	am the duly qualified ar	id acting Property			
Appraiser in and for	Brevard	_County, Florida; as such	, I have			
satisfied myself that all pro	perty included or inc	cludable on the				
Property Assessment Roll f	for the aforesaid cour	nty is properly taxed so fa	(real, tangible personal) ar as I have			
been able to ascertain; that	the said roll was cert	tified and delivered to me	by the Value			
Adjustment Board on the _	12th	day of	October_,			
; and that all requarters attributable to all taxable pro						
I further certify th	at, upon completion	of this certificate and the	attachment of			
same to the herein describe	d Assessment Roll a	s part thereof, said Assess	sment Roll			
will be delivered to the Tax	Collector of this co	unty.				
In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the same to be						
attached to and made a part	of the above describ	ped Assessment Roll this	the 12th			
day ofOctober	,2016	(year)				
Pursuant to Florida Statute 1 his is to be considered the of theTangil	First Certification	n Property	Property Appraiser of	kley Brevard		
			No. A. D. C. C.			

County, Florida